
Lifeskills 18+

AHH Lifeskills offers 
excursions for adults 18+
•	 1:2 ratio of care

•	 Pick up and drop off service included
•	 Variety of activities and shows
•	 Skilled carer to assist in  

transport and organisation
•	 Great opportunity for clients  

to further their connections  
with other group members

Saturday Night Socials 3.30pm to 9.30pm 
Sunday Day Excursions 9.30am to 3.30pm

Phone	 1300 000 730
Email	 support@ahhlifeskills.com

Join us and enjoy the 
adventure together

Respites Away and 
Activities for 

May to 
July 2025

1300 000 730 • ahhlifeskills.com1300 000 730 • ahhlifeskills.com

AHH Lifeskills offers 
excursions for adults 18+  

Tasmanian 6 Day Camp 
Launceston to Hobart

Some costs are NDIS covered (excluding food and drinks). 
$10 Contribution fee per excursion applies (invoiced direct to 

client). Activities are subject to change due to availability.
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Some costs are NDIS covered (excluding food and drinks). $10 Contribution fee per excursion applies (invoiced direct to client). Activities are subject to change due to availability.
“Make memories that will last a lifetime with AHH Lifeskills!”

Upcoming Events 18+

Ice Arena 
Ice Skating 

Saturday 10th May

Funlab 
Entertainment 
Sunday 11th May

Adelaide’s Dark Secrets 
True Crime Tour 

Saturday 3rd May

Medieval 
Festival 

Sunday 4th May

Movie 
Day 

Saturday 17th May 

Escape 
Room 

Sunday 18th May

Valentines Day in May 
Disco Party 

Saturday 24th May 

Monarto 
Zoo 

Sunday 25th May

Murder Mystery Dinner 
& Wunderbar Farm 

Saturday 7th June 

Victor Harbour 
Mini Golf 

Sunday 8th June

Tasmanian 6 Day Camp 
Launceston to Hobart 

Thursday 10th July 

Tasmanian 6 Day Camp 
Launceston to Hobart 
Fri/Sat 11th July + 12th July

Kart 
Mania 

Saturday 5th July 

Motor Museum 
& Melbas Chocolates 

Sunday 6th July

Illuminate 
Adelaide 

Saturday 14th June 

Illuminate 
Adelaide 

Sunday 15th June

Tasmanian 6 Day Camp 
Launceston to Hobart 

Sun/Mon 13th July + 14th July 

Tasmanian 6 Day Camp 
Launceston to Hobart 

Tuesday 15th July

Oz 
Comic Con 

Saturday 31st May 

Homefresh 
Experience Cooking 

Sunday 1st June

Ten Pin Bowling 
& Arcades 

Saturday 21st June 

Animal 
Expo 

Sunday 22nd June

Holey Moley 
Mini Golf 

Saturday 28th June 

Quiz Night 
& Wunderbar Farm 

Sunday 29th June
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